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SC Category 

S.No. Application numberStudent's Name Category Percentage 
LALKRISHNA KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 
HARSHA NAYAK 

DBOTOOO080 SC 83.88 

DBOTOOO099 SC 82.96 

DBOTO0160 SC 82.23 

DBOTOO127 GUDDI SC 81.51 4 

KALPANA KUMARI 
KAPIL BAMNIYA 
RAMESH KUMAR 
YASH SAMRIYA 
NISHANT CHOUHAAN 

DBOTOOO52 SC 81.26 

6 DBOTOO037 SC 80.95 

DBOTOO082 SC 80.63 

DBOTO0136 SC 77.86 

DBOTO0105 SC 77.20 

74.79 PRACHI HANS 

RISHI RAJ SINGH 

CHANDRAMUKHI 
KAILASH 
REKHA MEGHWAL 

DBOTOO068 RAJKAMAL GARG 
SNEHA SINGH 

10 DBOTOO053 

11 DBOTO0120 SC 73.29 

12 DBOTOO109 SC 72.92 

13 DBOTO0119 SC 71.64 

14 DBOTOO122 SC 70.81 

15 SC 69.69 

16 DBOTO0101 SC 68.24 

17 DBOTOOO35 NARSINGH SC 68.12 

18 DBOTOOO01 NEERAJ BOSE SC 67.69 

NARPAT RAM 
RAVEENA NAWAL 

RAKESH 
RAVI JAMERIYA 

DINESH MEHRA 

UTTAM CHAND 

RITU 

19 DBOTOOO21 SC 66.57 

20 DBOTO0132 SC 66.04 

21 DBOTOOO81 SC 66.00 

22 DBOTOO114 65.76 

23 DBOTOO134 SC 64.01 

24 DBOTO0149 SC 

SC 63.14 25 
26 

DBOTOOO92 

DBOTOOO078 DEEPAKK SC 58.83 

23 /63/2 



OBC Category 

S.No. Application number Student's Name Category| Percentage| 1 DBOTOO103 ANJU OBC 93.54 
CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY 
VARSHA CHOUDHARY OBC 

MAMTA CHOUDHARY 
KUSUM SUTHAR 
HITESH KUMAR 
KIRAN DEORA 
AKSHITA BISHNOI 
RAKSHA KUMARI 
AAKANSHA CHARAN 

2 DBOTO0047 
OBC 92.13 

90.39 
3 DBOTO0150 

4 DBOTO0121 OBC 90.14 
90.10 
89.93 
88.36 
87.90 
87.80 
86.78 
86.24 
86.20 
86.13 
84.78 

5 DBOTO0009 OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

6 DBOTO0028 
7 DBOTO061 
8 DBOTO0012 
9 DBOTO0024 

10 DBOT00130 
11 DBOTO0017 

12 DBOTOO151 
13 DBOTOO079 
14 DBOTO0034 
15 DBOTO0141 
16 DBOTO0094 
17 DBOTO0158 
18 DBOTO0117 
19 DBOTOO033 
20 DBOTO0159 

21 DBOTOO018 
22 DBOTO0057 
23 DBOTOO008 
24 DBOTO0056 
25 DBOTO0154 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

KAVITA 
GOPAL PRAKASH 
NISHA 
MAYANK PRAJAPATI 
SHASHANK PANWAR 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

84.50 
SARITA PATEL 
SANJAY KUMAR 
RAHUL CHOUDHARY 

83.67| 
83.56 
83.36 
82.22 
81.83 

MANISHA SONI 

PREETY 
ASHOK KUMAR 
PARUL VAISHNAV 
VAISHALI JAKHAR 
TEJASWARI BISHNO 
SUNDARI 

81.48 
81.47 
81.01 
80.65 
79.89 

26 DBOTO0011 

27 DBOTO0023 
28 DBOTO0155 

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY OBC 
VIKRAM SINGH 
MAMTA CHOUDHARY 
CHAUDHARI RUPABEN 
HANUMANRAM 
KIRAN KEKARH 
MEETA SHARMA 
KIRAN 

OBC 
OBC 

79.77 
79.73 
79.52 

29 DBOTO0156 
30 DBOTO0049 
31 DBOTOO066 

OBC 
OBC 

79.13 
79.01 

OBC 77.40 
77.36 

32 DBOTO0128 OBC 
23/09/22 



OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

77.32 
77.00 
76.49 

HEMLATA GEHLOT 33 DBOTO0020 
34 DBOTOO060 

35 DBOTO0135 

36 DBOTO0013 
37 DBOTOO067 
38 DBOTO0096 

DINESH KUMAR MALI 

ANIL S.No 
75.58 
75.25 
75.25 
75.17 
75.13 
75.04| 
74.79 
74.42 
73.63 
73.51 
71.68 
71.43 

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 

HITESH KUMAR 
KAILASH KUMARI 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

39 DBOTO0022 

40 DBOTO0113 
41 DBOTO0116 
42 DBOTOO091 
43 DBOTO0076 
44 DBOTO0147 

POOJA BHUNDANIA 

PRAMOD VISHNOI 

KIRAN PUURI 

ANJU NATH 
MANISHA 
MANISHA TANWAR 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

45 DBOTO0014 
46 DBOTO0123 
47 DBOTO0140 
48 DBOTOO072 
49 DBOTO0065 
50 DBOTO0004 
51 DBOTO0111 

52 DBOTO0027 
53 DBOTO0129 
54 DBOTO0102 
55 DBOTO0045 
56 DBOTO0030 

57 DBOTO0040 
58 DBOTo0031 
59 DBOT 00084 

60 DBOTO0153 
61 122P535497 
62 DBOTO0115 

63 DBOTO0112 

64 DBOTO0085 
65 DBOTO0100 

66 66 DBOTO0058 

MANISHA CHOUDHARY OBC 

FIZA RANI 

|LAKSHITA GEHLOT 
DEEPAK TANWAR 

MAMTA 
ANITA 
ASHOK 
SHWETA PATEL 
PRAKASH PARIHAR 
HIMANSHI GEHLOT 
ANJALI SONI 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

71.09 

70.77 
70.68 
70.60 
70.02 
69.63 
69.56 
69.39 
68.63 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

NEERU VISHNOI 
|SONIYA DEORA 

NISHA KANWAR 
VIKAS SARAN 

KIRAN 
Madana Ram 
CHETNA 
SAVITA KHILERI 

68.24 
67.99 
65.83 
65.37 
65.00 
63.05 
62.60 
62.18 
60.67 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

ANOPI 
SOHAN LAL 
PAWAN KUMAR 

3/o3/22 



MBC Catagory 

S.No. Application number Student's Name Category| Percentage 
1 DBOTO0161 MANGLA RAM MBC 
2 J22P112173 

67.83 
Lalita MBC 61.72 

23/09 L 

w 



ST Category 

S.No.Application number Student's Name Category| Percentage 
1 DBOTOO075 PINKY MEENA ST 81.59 

2 DBOTOO046 BARANDA NEHA KUMARI ST 78.07 

3 DBOTO0131 NEERU MEENA ST 75.58 

4 DBOTOOO44 SWAROOP MAKWANA ST 65.43 

237) 



(Prof G. S. Shekhawat) (Prof B. R. Gadi) (Dr. Sharad Bissa) 

(Dr. Sumitra Kumari Choudhary) (Dr. Kheta Ram) 

(Dr. Meena Barupal) (Mr. Ramesh Kumar) 

(Prof. Sunita Arorh) 
PROFER&HedO1ANY 
DEPARTM�N ACdoÍANY 

J. N. 
VYAS 

UNVERSITY 

JODHPUR42005 (RAJ.) 

Final Admission Notice M.Sc. COSIST Previous Botany-2020 Page 8 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

